  1
S E RV ICES:
Guaranteed Warranty
MULTIPLEXER
Web: https://Ittelecom.co | Email: mailto:sale@ittelecom.co | Skype: ittelecomco   |
1~60 POTS (FXO/FXS) over Fiber Multiplexer
1~60 POTS (FXO/FXS) over Fiber multiplexer
is a kind of point-to-point fiber transmission

➢ Humidity: 95% RH (non-condensing)
➢ Cooling: Convection Cooling
Ordering Information:
Model
ITT-OP-MUX60  60POTS(FXO/FXS) over Fiber multiplexer
ITT-OP-MUX60/4E1  60POTS(FXO/FXS) ,4E1 over Fiber multiplexer
ITT-OP-MUX60/4E1/4ETH  60POTS(FXO/FXS) ,4E1 ,4Ethernet over Fiber multiplexer
ITT-OP-
MUX60/4E1/4ETH/4RS232
60POTS(FXO/FXS) ,4E1 ,4Ethernet ,4RS232 over Fiber
multiplexer
ITT-OP-MUX60/SNMP  BD-OP-MUX60/SNMP 60POTS(FXO/FXS) over Fiber
multiplexer, web managed or SNMP for option